National Match
Shooter

Bart Wineland
Dave Dunkle
Dan Gruver

Dan Campbell
Service Rifle
Ed Wineland
Bolt Gun

Phil Right
James Genaway
.22 rimfire
Steve Mcquiston

Match/Rifle/Cal
AR Scope .223
AR Scope .223
AR Scope .223

M1a .308 iron

ruger amer. 22 mag
03A3 30/06

m2 1922 .22

OH
89
80
79
74

58

23

73

RS
92
98
86
92

65

81
65

86

Wk PP X

RP
93
98
89
91

71

88
56

92

SP
189
185
173
168

154

172
142

179

Total
463
461
427
425

348

424
286

430

X's

AW U0y



